
 

Required Vendors: 
 

Heavy Equipment 

Alliance Rental Solutions, Inc. Kevin Pearce 

Rental Manager 

studiorentalman@gmail.com 

213-494-9596 c 

 

Parking 

Younes Bennani Younes@californiaparkingservices.com  

562.236.5743 o 

323.855.0755 c 

 

Fire Inspector 

This is just one of the recent inspectors, if you would like to contact him for your 

event. 

John  Benn Fire Inspector  

john.benn@lacity.org 

213-978-3644 o 

 

 

Preferred vendors: 

  

Lounge Appeal Furniture Rentals  

Clint Griggs clint@loungeappeal.com  

619.886.8863 

 

FormDecor 

Danielle Peskin Danielle@formdecor.com  

310.558.2582 

 

Town & Country Rentals  

Clare Waddington clare@tacer.biz  

310.500.5583 

 

Wolfgang Puck Catering 

Pamela Pimiento pamela.pimiento@wolfgangpuck.com  

323.691.6140 

 

8th Day Sound  

Meegan Holmes 

meeganh@8thdaysound.com  

(213) 394-2700 
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